

CELEBRATING THE POWER OF EDUCATION

2025 HCC FOUNDATION GALA

Dear Friend of HCC,

Houston Community College is celebrating the power of education to help our students' dreams take flight!

As a community partner, you support the College's mission and our city's future. We are excited for you to help us celebrate the power of education and support our students' dreams by becoming a sponsor for the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala: Where Dreams Take Flight! The event on Saturday, April 26, 2025 at the Hilton Americas-Houston, will honor The Honorable Christina Morales for her civic and community leadership and for her family's legacy of support for educational access in the Houston community and at HCC.

All proceeds from the event will target the areas of greatest need for Houston Community College students as they navigate the difficult financial decisions related to work, family, and education.

The 2025 HCC Foundation Gala celebrates the transformative power of education to enable our students' dreams to soar and provide a high quality, affordable higher education for Houston's workforce.

"Having this scholarship means it is a weight off my shoulders and my family's because we won't have to worry about paying for tuition and books." – Perla, HCC Foundation Scholarship Recipient

Your support of the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala is an investment in students like Perla, who represent Houston's future leaders and workforce. Enclosed is our sponsor form with more details; you can also learn more and register online at hccsfoundation.org/2025Gala.

Thank you for your support of this opportunity to invest in Houston's students. We look forward to hearing from you. Partnering as a sponsor means choosing Houston's students and their future.

Join us as we celebrate the Power of Education to help HCC Students' Dreams take Flight!

Sincerely,

Vanessa Carter

Chair, 2025 HCC Foundation Gala

Board Member, HCC Foundation Board of Directors



TAKE FLIGHT

CELEBRATING THE POWER OF EDUCATION

2025 HCC FOUNDATION GALA

\$100,000 Presenting Sponsor

- Presenting sponsor level
- Two named tables of 10
- First tier seating at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala
- Premium wine and private wait staff at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala
- Complimentary valet parking at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala
- Recognition in HCCF annual report, website, and social media
- Commemorative gift for the sponsor(s) and their guests
- Recognition from the podium

\$25,000 Gold Sponsor

- One named table of 10
- First tier seating at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala
- Premium wine and private wait staff at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala
- Complimentary valet parking at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala for table host
- Recognition in HCCF annual report, website, and social media

\$10,000 Copper Sponsor

- One named table of 10
- Preferred seating at the 2025 HCC Foundation
- Recognition in HCCF annual report, website, and social media

\$50,000 Platinum Sponsor

- One named table of 10
- First tier seating at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala
- Premium wine and private wait staff at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala
- Complimentary valet parking at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala
- Recognition in HCCF annual report, website, and social media
- Recognition from the podium

\$15,000 Silver Sponsor

- One named table of 10
- First tier seating at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala
- Complimentary valet parking at the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala for table host
- Recognition in HCCF annual report, website, and social media

\$5,000 Bronze Sponsor

- One named table of 10
- Recognition in HCCF annual report, website, and social media

\$500 Individual Ticket

Signature Underwriter Opportunities:

• Live Auction \$10,000

• Reception: \$10,000

• Evening Print Materials: \$5,000

• Invitations: \$5,000

• Table Decorations: \$5,000

• Valet Parking: \$5,000



CELEBRATING THE POWER OF EDUCATION

2025 HCC FOUNDATION GALA

YES! Please reserve my table for the 2025 HCC Foundation Gala (Reply by April 1, 2025 for name to appear in printed materials.)

Presenting Sponsor\$100,000 (2 Named Tables of

\$100,000 (2 Named Tables of 10)

Platinum Sponsor

\$50,000 (1 Named Table of 10)

Copper Sponsor \$10,000 (1 Named Table of 10)

Gold Sponsor

\$25,000 (1 Named Table of 10)

Bronze Sponsor

\$5,000 (1 Named Table of 10)

Silver Sponsor

\$15,000 (1 Named Table of 10)

Individual Ticket

\$500

Signature Underwriter Opportunities

Live Auction \$10,000 Reception: \$10,000

UU

Evening Print Materials: \$5,000

Invitations: \$5,000

Table Decorations: \$5,000

Valet Parking: \$5,000

This is my pledge to purchase a table as indicated above.

I will pay by

check

credit card on or before April 1, 2025.

(Signature) This serves as a contract _____

I am unable to attend but wish to contribute to student success at HCC in the amount of \$

Go online to *hccsfoundation.org/2025Gala* to purchase your table today! This is the quickest way to reserve your seat. You may also call **713.718.8595** to secure your reservation.

Checks payable to HCC Foundation can be sent to address listed below. Please include a completed copy of this form.

Payment Information

Name of Individual or Firm						
	Please print your name exactly as you wish it to appear in printed materials.					
Contact Person			Title			
Daytime Phone	Fax					
Address		City		_ State	Zip	
Enclosed is a check for \$			made p	ayable to HC	C Foundation.	

Funds raised at the HCC Foundation 2025 Gala will support areas of greatest need on behalf of HCC student success.

Go green and reserve your table online at:

hccsfoundation.org/2025Gala

Houston Community College Foundation

3100 Main, Suite 12B12 (MC 1148), Houston, TX 77002

713.718.8595

All gifts to the HCC Foundation are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. In compliance with IRS tax reporting laws, the amount of your charitable contribution is limited to the excess of your payment over the value of goods or services provided by HCCF. The HCCF tax identification number is #74-1885205. Estimated Fair Market Value for this event is \$150 per person.